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DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) White Hous e 

Day Tuesda y 

Date Jul y 9 , 196 3 

Entry 
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Time 

8:20a 
8:45 
9:35 
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10:45 
11:40 
11:55 
12:00 
12:15 

1:30 
1:35 
1:44 
2:00 
2:15 
3:00 
3:30 
3:43 
3:50 
4:00 

6:00 
7:15 
7:20 
7:30 
7:35 
7:40 
8:00 
8:05 
9:20 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

t 

t 

f 

f 

t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 

LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

To th e Whit e Hous e -  ca r 11 1 
Legislative Leader s Breakfas t 
To th e Capito l w / Senato r Smathers , arrivin g offic e a t 9:4 5 a m 
W. Jenkin s 
To th e Whit e Hous e fo r 1 5 minute s w / Dr . Fedd i (dentist ) 
Meeting w / th e Presiden t -  r e railroa d strik e crisi s 
To Capito l -  ca r 111 , arrivin g S21 2 a t 11:5 5 
George Reed y 
Opened Senat e 
Metrecal i n S21 2 -  n o othe r lunc h 
Return t o S21 2 
George Reed y 
George Reed y 
Discussion w / Col . Jackso n 
To Senat e Recordin g t o mak e fil m cli p i n behal f o f Sen . Gal e McGee , return s t o S212 at 2:40 
Walter Jenkin s 
Meeting w / Claud e Wild e 
Walter Jenkin s 
To th e Whit e Hous e w / Mrs . Joyne r (o f Chicago ) -
White Hous e -  meetin g w / th e Presiden t an d leadin g wome n -  r e: civi l right s 

then t o Ros e Garde n fo r picture s 
National Securit y Counci l Meetin g -  t o draf t instruction s fo r Amb . Harrima n 
Return t o 27 4 EO B 
Chairman Mac y (John ) -  (Fran k E . Bolden ) 
Amb. Azi z Ahme d, Ambassado r o f Pakista n (t o sa y farewell ) 
Mrs. Johnso n 
Walter Jenkin s 
Chairman Mac y 
Walter Jenkin s 
To 404 0 w / V M -  dro p V M a t hom e -  arriv e 404 0 a t 10:1 5 

Expenditure 
Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


