The Vice President began his day at (place)____

White House

Date July 9, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	8:20a			To the White House - car 111	
2	8:45			Legislative Leaders Breakfast	
3	9:35			To the Capitol w/ Senator Smathers, arriving office at 9:45 am	
4	10:00	t		W. Jenkins	
5	10:05			To the White House for 15 minutes w/ Dr. Feddi (dentist)	
6	10:45			Meeting w/ the President - re railroad strike crisis	
7	11:40			To Capitol - car 111, arriving S212 at 11:55	
8	11:55	t		George Reedy	
9	12:00			Opened Senate	
10	12:15			Metrecal in S212 - no other lunch	
11	1:30			Return to S212	
12	1:35	t		George Reedy	
13	1:44			George Reedy	
14	2:00		1	Discussion w/ Col. Jackson	
15	2:15			To Senate Recording to make film clip in behalf of Sen. Gale McGee, returns to S212	at 2:40
16	3:00	f		Walter Jenkins	
17	3:30			Meeting w/ Claude Wilde	
18	3:43	f	ı	Walter Jenkins	
19	3:50			To the White House w/ Mrs. Joyner (of Chicago) -	
20	4:00			White House - meeting w/ the President and leading women - re civil rights	
			1	then to Rose Garden for pictures	
21	6:00			National Security Council Meeting - to draft instructions for Amb. Harriman	
22	7:15			Return to 274 EOB	
23	7:20	t		Chairman Macy (John) - (Frank E. Bolden)	
24	7:30	t		Amb. Aziz Ahmen, Ambassador of Pakistan (to say farewell)	
25	7:35	t		Mrs. Johnson	
26	7:40	t	1	Walter Jenkins	
27	8:00	t		Chairman Macy	
28	8:05	t	1	Walter Jenkins	
29	9:20			To 4040 w/ VM - drop VM at home - arrive 4040 at 10:15	